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Flights by Gross Net Putts Dbl
Pos Name Net HC Gross Putts Out In Out In Out In Egl Brd Par Bog Bog Oth

Flight A
1 Guerra, Rene ¤ 72 '10' 82 44 38 39 33     11 5 1 1
2 Peacock, Bobby 73 25 98 47 51 34 39     1 10 5 2
3 Salaiz, Rich 74 9 83 39 44 34 40    2 8 4 3 1
3 Olivarez, Nathan 74 15 89 42 47 34 40     6 8 3 1
5 Garza, Fernie 75 10 85 47 38 42 33     9 6 2 1
5 Garcia, Victor ¤ 75 '12' 87 40 47 34 41     7 7 4  
5 Garza, Ramiro 75 14 89 44 45 37 38     6 8 3 1
8 Anderson, Eddie 76 8 84 41 43 37 39    2 8 4 2 2
8 Saldivar, Jesse 76 10 86 43 43 38 38     7 9 1 1
10 Jarra, Luis 77 7 84 43 41 39 38     8 8 2  
10 Luna, Chris 77 9 86 42 44 37 40     8 6 4  
12 Fernandez, Juan 78 16 94 43 51 35 43     5 8 3 2
12 Gonzales, Martin 78 29 107 53 54 38 40     2 4 6 6
14 Gonzalez, Leo 79 13 92 44 48 37 42     5 7 5 1
14 Cancino, Manny 79 16 95 46 49 38 41     4 7 5 2
16 Hipsher, Dan 80 1 81 42 39 41 39     13 2 2 1
16 Acerro, Joe 80 13 93 43 50 36 44     5 8 3 2
16 Garcia, Ramon 80 13 93 49 44 42 38     5 8 3 2
16 Inigo, Juan 80 14 94 50 44 43 37     6 7 2 3
16 Garcia, Mike 80 15 95 50 45 42 38     4 8 4 2
21 Villareal, Robert ¤ 83 '17' 100 50 50 41 42    1 5 3 6 3
22 Garza, Sal 84 18 102 56 46 47 37     5 4 3 6
23 Tamez, Cesar 85 4 89 44 45 42 43    1 6 5 5 1
24 Guerra, Homer 86 1 87 46 41 45 41     7 8 2 1
24 Pantoja, Jesse 86 17 103 55 48 46 40     4 6 4 4
26 Ledesma, Isaac Jr 90 21 111 61 50 50 40     3 5 2 8
26 Medina, Frank 90 27 117 54 63 40 50     1 4 3 10
28 Martinez, Narcisso 93 38 131 66 65 47 46     1 3 2 12
29 Kelly, Ron ¤ 98 '20' 118 55 63 45 53      3 2 13

No Handicap
1 Peacock, Rob ¤ 104 'na' 104 54 50       2 7 4 5

¤ = Guest
Tournament Ace: Guerra, Rene ¤



GHCP 9.5.7 Registered to:
Robert Perez

High Five Golf Club
Tournament Skins

Los Lagos
March 29, 2014

Skins calculated against the course
Gross score used - Skins total payout

Flights by Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18Win
HC 5 17 3 15 13 9 11 7 1 4 12 18 6 16 14 2 10 8Name HC Skins $

Flight A

Hipsher, DanHipsher, Dan 0 5 6 4 3 5 5 4 3 7 5 3 4 4 3 4 7 4 5 

Guerra, Homer 0 7 5 4 5 4 7 4 4 6 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 

Jarra, Luis 0 6 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 7 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 6 

Anderson, Eddie 0 4 4 7 3 3 4 5 4 7 7 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 52

Luna, Chris 0 7 4 4 3 4 5 6 3 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 

Guerra, Rene ¤ '0' 5 5 6 3 7 5 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 

Garza, Fernie 0 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 7 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 

Saldivar, Jesse 0 6 5 6 3 4 5 4 4 6 6 4 7 5 4 4 4 4 5 

Garcia, Victor ¤ '0' 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 7 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 7 

Gonzalez, Leo 0 5 4 5 3 5 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 4 4 6 6 

Acerro, Joe 0 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 8 7 4 4 5 7 6 5 5 7 

Garcia, Ramon 0 6 5 7 3 4 6 5 4 9 6 3 4 4 5 5 6 5 6 

Garza, Ramiro 0 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 7 6 3 6 4 5 5 4 7 5 

Inigo, Juan 0 6 8 5 3 8 4 6 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 8 

Olivarez, Nathan 0 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 6 4 6 5 6 8 

Garcia, Mike 0 5 7 5 4 6 5 5 4 9 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 6 

Fernandez, Juan 0 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 7 6 5 7 4 4 5 4 9 7 

Cancino, Manny 0 5 5 4 6 6 4 5 5 6 8 4 5 4 4 6 6 6 6 

Villareal, Robert ¤ '0' 6 7 4 5 6 4 6 5 7 8 3 3 6 3 12 5 5 51

Garza, Sal 0 8 7 6 4 7 6 6 4 8 6 3 5 4 7 8 4 4 5 

Kelly, Ron ¤ '0' 6 6 7 4 6 7 7 4 8 8 6 7 7 6 7 7 7 8 

Ledesma, Isaac Jr 0 8 5 9 8 7 5 5 4 10 8 4 4 4 5 6 7 4 8 

Medina, Frank 0 7 4 5 4 12 6 6 4 6 8 6 7 7 6 7 7 7 8 

Gonzales, Martin 0 8 5 4 4 5 8 6 5 8 8 4 4 6 5 6 6 7 8 

Martinez, Narcisso 0 7 5 7 6 7 12 8 5 9 6 8 7 5 8 8 4 9 10 

Peacock, Rob ¤ na 7 5 5 5 5 7 9 3 8 7 4 7 5 5 5 5 4 8 
Winings - Skin value 1 1 1 

 
No prize money

 
¤ = Guest
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Pay Outs

Front-                          Back-                           Total- 
1st- Bobby Peacock $21.00       1st- Rene Guerra $21.00         1st-Rene Guerra $21.00
2nd- Nate Olivarez $14.00       2nd- Fernie Garza $14.00        2nd-Bobby Peacock $14.00
3rd- Juan Fernandez $7.00       3rd- Sal Garza $7.00            3rd-Nate Olivarez $7.00

CTP
4- Luis Jara            $17.00
8- Juan Fernandez       $17.00
11- Ramiro Garza        $17.00
14- Dan Hipsner         $17.00
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